10700	WZ9956
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700153097877
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	05/01/0901019022 **50.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED
Office Use Only	B. KOHR MAY - 4 2009 EXAMINER

	stor's Name)	
<u>1040 500 IHWEST 2</u>	<u>, sincler, since to a since the sin</u>	1910
<u>Міамі, FL 3314</u>	<u> 15 - (305) 854-6000</u>	
ORATION NAME(S) wn):) & DOCUMENT NUMBER	(S) OFFICE USE ONLY
C.J.C. ENTERPRISE G	GROUP, LLC	L07000029956
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	c up time Cert	(Document #)
Walk-In Pick	c up time Cert I wait Photocopy Cert	ified Copy
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy Cert	ified Copy
✓ Walk-In □ Pick Mail out □ Wil EW FILINGS Profit	I wait Photocopy Cert	tified Copy
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy Cert	ified Copy ificate of Status ENTS ., Officer/Director
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy Cert	tified Copy tificate of Status ENTS ., Officer/Director ed Agent
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy Cert AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register	tified Copy tificate of Status ENTS ., Officer/Director ed Agent
Walk-In Pick	I wait □ Photocopy □ Cert AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register ✓ Dissolution/Withdr	tified Copy tificate of Status ENTS ., Officer/Director ed Agent
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy Cert AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register ✓ Dissolution/Withdr Merger	tified Copy tificate of Status ENTS ., Officer/Director ed Agent
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy Cert AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register ✓ Dissolution/Withdr Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION	ified Copy ificate of Status ENTS ., Officer/Director ed Agent awal
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy Cert AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register ✓ Dissolution/Withdr Merger REGISTRATION Foreign	ified Copy ificate of Status ENTS ., Officer/Director ed Agent awal
Walk-In Pick	I wait Photocopy Cert AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register ✓ Dissolution/Withdr Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	ified Copy ificate of Status ENTS ., Officer/Director ed Agent awal

,

¢ .

Ē

•

``

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

C.J.C ENTERPRISE GROUP, LLC



Pursuant to the provisions of section 608.441, Florida Statutes, this limited liability company adopts the following Articles of Dissolution to its Articles of Organization:

- **FIRST:** The name and address of this Company is **C.J.C ENTERPRISE GROUP, LLC**, 1355 N. San Mateo Drive, North Port, Florida 34288.
- **SECOND:** The date of the adoption of these Articles of Dissolution is 6 April 2009.
- THIRD: The dissolution of the Limited Liability Company was a unanimous agreement of all members. It is agreed that all debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged, or that adequate provision has been made, pursuant to section 608.4421. The remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests. There are no suits pending against the company in any court or that adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgement, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit. The amendment was unanimously approved in writing by all members.
- **FOURTH:** The Articles of Dissolution shall be effective upon the filing with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 6 April 2009

C.J.C ENTERPRISE GROUP, LLC

Bv: Christopher J. Bianchi, Member



www.amerilawyer@.com 1840 Coral Way 4¹¹¹ Floor Miami, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - Facsimile (305) 857-3700 Mailing Address - Post Office Box 450605, Miami, Florida 33245-0605